

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 572/2023

Shiv Prakash S/o Devram Prajapat,
-----Petitioner

Versus

Smt. Jyoti Ruchani W/o Narendra Kumar Ruchani,
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Deepak Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

30/01/2024

Issue notice to the respondents.

List on 02.05.2024.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J